3 (CONFEDERATION \{ONDIALE
‘sﬁv DES ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES
WORLD UNDERWATER FEDERATION

17th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
05 - 09 August - 2013 - Kazan (RUS)
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Ev.45 WR 17.10

CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
S R CTIVITES SURACGUATIOUES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

50 m SF W Heats - Results

ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/4 Started at 09/08/13 09:37:52.61
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |RANGEL Michel 1996 | VEN 00:20.99

2 |KAMATA Kaori 1990| JPN 00:21.19

3 [ISICI Zuhre 1992 | TUR 00:21.59

Heat 2/4 Started at 09/08/13 09:41:39.01
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 | UKR 00:18.21

2 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL 00:18.22

3 |STATZ Meike 1996 | GER 00:19.26

4 |BARBON Erica 1995| ITA 00:19.61

5 |[SUAREZ TOVAR Gladimar Jose 1998 | VEN 00:20.73

6 |CHUDZIK Julia 1993 | AUT 00:21.61
DSQ |PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980| COL --:---- |Long apnea
Heat 3/4 Started at 09/08/13 09:46:22.05
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |BELOMESTINOVA |Ksenia 1996 | EST 00:17.97

2 |ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 | UKR 00:18.54

3 |[KIM Gain 1990 | KOR 00:18.62

4 |LIN Yaqi 1994 | CHN 00:18.75

5 |BARONCINI Silvia 1985| ITA 00:19.11

6 |CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 | SVK 00:19.24

7 |SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 | CZE 00:20.12

8 |SHIMURA Asuka 1996 | JPN 00:21.27

Heat 4/4 Started at 09/08/13 09:50:12.41
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |XU Huanshan 1988 | CHN 00:17.98

2 |VOGEL Patricia 1991| GER 00:17.99

3 |JANG Yesol 1988 | KOR 00:18.47

4 |ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 | RUS 00:18.82

5 |KAROLYI Csilla 1989 | HUN 00:18.90

6 |AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 | TUR 00:19.78

7 |KASTNER Anita 1990 | AUT 00:21.28
DSQ [KTENA Sofia 1986 | GRE --:--.-- |Long apnea

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 09:51:27
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Y
CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE W
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

50 m SF W Final - Results

Ev.52 WR 17.10 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 17:36:43.46
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 (XU Huanshan 1988 | CHN 00:17.58

2 [JANG Yesol 1988 | KOR 00:17.67

3 |BELOMESTINOVA |Ksenia 1996 | EST 00:18.09

3 |VOGEL Patricia 1991 | GER 00:18.09

5 |ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 | UKR 00:18.11

6 |[DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 | UKR 00:18.23

7 |KIM Gain 1990 KOR 00:18.45

8 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995 COL 00:18.54
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{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

Ev.52 WR 17.10 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 26/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

50 m SF W Final - Final Result

Started at: 09/08/13 17:36:43.46

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 (XU Huanshan 1988 | CHN |00:17.58 |Gold Medal

2 [JANG Yesol 1988 | KOR |00:17.67 |Silver Medal
3 |BELOMESTINOVA |Ksenia 1996 | EST |00:18.09 |Bronze Medal
3 [VOGEL Patricia 1991 | GER |00:18.09 |Bronze Medal
5 [ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 1989 UKR (00:18.11

6 |DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 | UKR |00:18.23

7 |KIM Gain 1990| KOR |00:18.45

8 |FERNANDEZ Grace 1995| COL |00:18.54

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 17:38:31
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Ev.46 WR 21.85

{CMAS

N

L., . I?l:u
CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE -

IS A CTIVITES GURACUATIOUES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

2013

50 m BF W Heats - Results

SIMONOVA N. (RUS) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

Heat 1/3 Started at 09/08/13 09:55:12.70
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN 00:22.70

2 |MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 | RUS 00:22.89

3 |PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 | FRA 00:23.37

4 |SVOZILOVA Marketa 1991 | CZE 00:23.51

5 |NORMANN HOLM |Katja 1994 | DEN 00:24.70

6 |ANTONELLI Marianny 1993 | VEN 00:24.89

7 |DILYARA Azanbekova 1992 | KAZ 00:24.91

8 |FERNANDEZ Karina Beatriz 1989 VEN 00:25.37

RODRIGUEZ

Heat 2/3 Started at 09/08/13 09:59:22.51
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |VODNEVA Irina 1994 | RUS 00:22.72

2 |WANG Siyu 1997 | CHN 00:23.06

3 |PLESKYTE Lina 1989| LTU 00:24.07

4 |HERBIN Lou 1995| FRA 00:24.11

5 |YUCEL Fatma Duygu 1994 | TUR 00:25.01

6 |POLISENKA Beata 1995| CZE 00:25.12
DSQ [BARBON Erica 1995( ITA ----.-- |False start
Heat 3/3 Started at 09/08/13 10:03:30.22
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN 00:21.87

2 |PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR 00:22.66

3 |ZHANG Xuan 1997 | CHN 00:23.39

4 |VASILEIADOU Eleni 1995| GRE 00:23.50

5 |MIN Kyungyoung 1995| KOR 00:23.54

6 |SHOKA Maho 1992 | JPN 00:24.45

7 |MIYAKOSHI Misato 1993 | JPN 00:25.06
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Y
CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE W
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

50 m BF W Final - Results

Ev.53 WR 21.85 SIMONOVA N. (RUS) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 17:43:04.55
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN 00:21.83 [New WR

2 |VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.40

3 |MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 | RUS 00:22.49

4 |PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.70

5 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN 00:22.76

6 |WANG Siyu 1997 | CHN 00:23.00

7 |ZHANG Xuan 1997 CHN 00:23.07

8 |PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 | FRA 00:23.28

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 17:55:50 1of1




Ev.53 WR 21.85

50 m BF W Final - Final Result

{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

SIMONOVA N. (RUS) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

Started at: 09/08/13 17:43:04.55

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time [Notes
1 |SENANSZKY Petra 1994 | HUN |00:21.83|Gold Medal New WR
2 |VODNEVA Irina 1994 | RUS |00:22.40 (Silver Medal
3 |[MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 | RUS |00:22.49 [Bronze Medal
4 [PIKINER Iryna 1990 | UKR |00:22.70
5 |VARGA Krisztina 1996 | HUN [00:22.76
6 [WANG Siyu 1997 | CHN |00:23.00
7 |ZHANG Xuan 1997 | CHN [00:23.07
8 |PATRIE Nolwenn 1993| FRA |00:23.28

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 17:55:50
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CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

1500 m SF W Final - Results
Ev.54 WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (GHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1

Started at 09/08/13 17:51:04.56

Rnk

Surname

Name

Year

Nation

Laps

Time

Notes

1

TROFIMEZ

BORISOVA

LIU

GODOVANA

YITING

SVOZILOVA

MELOTTI

DONADELLO

Yana

Nadezhda

Jiao

Olga

Sun

Zuzana

Noemi

Viola

1987

1993

1987

1991

1994

1989

1991

1990

UKR

RUS

CHN

UKR

CHN

CZE

ITA

ITA

00:23.76;00:49.26;01:15.42;01:42.05;02:08.91;02:35.79;03:02.96;03:29.68;03:56.57;
04:23.26;04:50.12;05:17.19;05:43.75;06:10.46;06:37.12;07:03.94;07:30.79;07:57.53;
08:24.26;08:51.01;09:17.95;09:44.46;10:10.88;10:37.11;11:02.91;11:29.01;11:55.08;
12:21.09;12:47.08;

00:23.98;00:49.45;01:15.93;01:42.47;02:09.34;02:36.32;03:03.07;03:30.03;03:57.13;
04:23.94;04:50.63;05:17.23;05:43.46;06:10.18;06:37.00;07:04.00;07:30.66,07:57.57;
08:24.45;08:51.30;09:18.14;09:45.01;10:11.67;10:38.85;11:05.60;11:32.68;11:59.75;
12:27.06;12:54.14;

00:24.27;00:49.95;01:16.26;01:42.84,02:09.68;02:36.61;03:03.60;03:30.46,03:57.52;
04:24.31;04:51.15;05:18.18;05:45.11;06:12.63;06:40.10;07:07.55;07:35.37,08:03.09;
08:31.03;08:58.75;09:26.86;09:54.55;10:22.16;10:49.99;11:17.90;11:45.57;12:13.04;
12:40.15;13:05.89;

00:24.62;00:50.57;01:17.72;01:45.31;02:13.09;02:41.00;03:08.33;03:36.30;04:03.85;
04:31.58;04:59.48;05:27.12;05:54.46;06:21.81;06:49.21;07:16.34;07:43.51,08:10.15;
08:37.42;09:04.61;09:31.64;09:59.06;10:26.51;10:53.42;11:20.38;11:47.58;12:14.50;
12:41.09;13:06.99;

00:24.49;00:50.53;01:16.69;01:43.47;02:10.27;02:37.42;03:04.29;03:31.47;03:58.27;
04:25.52;04:52.51;05:19.78;05:46.89;06:14.45;06:41.82;07:09.48;07:36.60;08:04.30;
08:31.64;08:59.33;09:26.91;09:54.76;10:22.29;10:50.21;11:18.12;11:46.09;12:13.57;
12:41.32;13:07.11;

00:25.29;00:52.17;01:19.37;01:47.20;02:15.15;02:43.19;03:11.29;03:39.43;04:07.77;
04:35.77;05:04.17;05:32.31;06:00.59;06:28.91;06:57.35;07:25.61;07:54.12;08:22.57;
08:50.93;09:19.06;09:47.08;10:15.25;10:43.41;11:11.27;11:39.13;12:06.87;12:34.43;
13:02.19;13:29.62;

00:24.15;00:50.99;01:18.80;01:46.57;02:14.58;02:42.56;03:11.20;03:39.42;04:07.49;
04:35.93;05:04.21;05:32.43;06:00.82;06:29.09;06:57.38;07:26.00;07:54.27;08:22.57;
08:50.90;09:19.19;09:47.48;10:15.89;10:44.08;11:12.45;11:40.93;12:09.42;12:38.09;
13:06.37;13:35.17;

00:24.48;00:51.46;01:19.40;01:47.84,02:16.89;02:46.20;03:15.71,03:44.80;04:14.13;
04:43.32;05:12.62;05:42.03;06:11.33;06:40.75;07:10.13;07:39.54;08:09.10;08:38.56;
09:08.01;09:37.36;10:06.55;10:35.76;11:05.11;11:34.42;12:03.73;12:32.82;13:02.10;
13:31.28;13:58.77;

13:12.73

13:19.95

13:29.13

13:29.73

13:31.68

13:55.84

14:03.46

14:24.79
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{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

Ev.54 WR 13:01.48 LIU J. (GHN) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

1500 m SF W Final - Final Result Started at: 09/08/13 17:51:04.56

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |TROFIMEZ Yana 1987 | UKR |13:12.73|Gold Medal

2 |BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 | RUS |13:19.95 |Silver Medal
3 |LIU Jiao 1987 | CHN |13:29.13|Bronze Medal
4 |GODOVANA Olga 1991| UKR |13:29.73

5 [|YITING Sun 1994 CHN ([13:31.68

6 |SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989| CZE |13:55.84

7 |MELOTTI Noemi 1991 | ITA |[14:03.46

8 |DONADELLO Viola 1990| ITA |14:24.79

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 18:06:30
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800 m

Ev.47 WR 6:18.38 LIUJ. (CHN) 18/09/11 Yantay (CHN)

% CMAS [l
CONFEDERATION RONDBIALE ~a
DS ACTIVITES SUBACQUATICUES
'-A.:ﬂ.I.L:.\ UNDERWATIR ﬂﬂlfl.\.ﬂ(l:' v .
2013

IM W Heats - Results

Heat 1/2 Started at 09/08/13 10:09:40.93

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 | UKR |00:24.42;00:49.45;01:14.73;01:40.49;02:05.96;02:32.17;02:58.27;03:24.79;03:50.66; 06:54.19
04:17.03;04:42.93;05:09.57;05:35.90;06:02.38;06:28.61;

2 |HAASE Carolin 1990 | GER [00:23.78;00:49.26;01:15.15;01:41.44;02:08.25;02:35.36;03:02.47;03:30.07,03:57.28; 07:07.99
04:24.63;04:52.01;05:19.44,05:46.66;06:14.38;06:41.63;

3 |GIUBILEO Elisa 1986 | ITA |00:24.07;00:49.61;01:15.65;01:42.15;02:08.90;02:36.23;03:03.82;03:31.60;03:59.48; 07:11.82
04:27.33;04:55.78;05:23.73;05:51.62;06:19.24;06:45.97;

Heat 2/2 Started at 09/08/13 10:21:31.17

Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 [LIU Jiao 1987 | CHN |00:22.16;00:45.07;01:08.32;01:31.88;01:55.70;02:19.97;02:44.56;03:09.14;03:33.57; 06:20.70
03:57.98;04:22.56;04:46.78;05:11.23;05:35.55;05:58.93;

2 |YITING Sun 1994 | CHN |00:22.23;00:45.59;01:09.06;01:33.29;01:57.27;02:21.75;02:46.25;03:11.07;03:35.52; 06:26.15
04:00.12;04:24.53;04:49.12;05:13.57;05:38.29;06:02.59;

3 |YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 | RUS |[00:22.57;00:46.21;01:10.61;01:35.42;02:00.32;02:25.54;02:50.73;03:15.69;03:40.79; 06:31.67
04:05.67;04:30.50;04:54.91;05:19.69;05:44.04;06:08.05;

4 |KHOVILOVA Oxana 1989 | RUS |00:22.03;00:45.26;01:08.94;01:33.37;01:58.17;02:23.38;02:48.49;03:13.89;03:39.03; 06:39.46
04:04.63;04:30.02;04:55.70;05:21.47;05:47.60;06:13.94;

5 |SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 | EST [00:21.80;00:45.52;01:09.93;01:34.62;01:59.91;02:25.12;02:50.36;03:15.41;03:40.69; 06:39.79
04:05.79;04:31.39;04:56.85;05:22.74;05:48.00;06:13.89;

6 |[TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 | POL |00:22.77;00:46.69;01:11.68;01:36.96;02:02.51;02:28.42;02:54.21;03:20.20;03:46.13; 06:45.96
04:12.40;04:38.40;05:04.68;05:30.32;05:57.14;06:22.63;

7 |PILZ Sandra 1980 | GER [00:22.62;00:46.91;01:11.71;01:37.06;02:02.49;02:28.18;02:53.93;03:19.78;03:45.63; 06:47.36
04:11.50;04:37.63;05:03.98;05:30.01;05:56.39;06:22.59;

8 |TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 | GRE |00:22.85;00:46.29;01:11.16;01:37.29;02:03.83;02:31.14;02:58.47;03:26.09;03:53.51; 07:05.38
04:21.17;04:48.93;05:17.16;05:45.30;06:13.17;06:40.87;

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 10:29:02 1of1




CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

2013

Ev.47 WR 6:18.38 LIU J. (CHN) 18/09/11 Yantay (CHN)

800 m IMW - Final Result Started at: 09/08/13 10:09:40.93
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |LIU Jiao 1987 | CHN |06:20.70 |Gold Medal

2 |YITING Sun 1994 | CHN |06:26.15 |Silver Medal

3 |YAROVITSKAYA Vera 1993 | RUS |06:31.67 |Bronze Medal

4 |KHOVILOVA Oxana 1989 | RUS |06:39.46

5 [SMIRNOVA Jelena 1987 | EST |06:39.79

6 |TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990| POL |06:45.96

7 |PILZ Sandra 1980 | GER [06:47.36

8 |OLEYNIKOVA Yevgeniya 1994 | UKR |06:54.19

9 |TSIKLI Anastasia 1978| GRE [07:05.38

10 [HAASE Carolin 1990| GER |07:07.99

11 |[GIUBILEO Elisa 1986| ITA [07:11.82

Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 09/08/2013 10:29:02 1of1



Ev.48 WR 1:20.37

200 m SF M Heats - Results
FIGINI S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
S R CTIVITES SURACGUATIOUES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

e, L9

2013

Heat 1/5 Started at 09/08/13 10:32:29.50
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |KAKIZOE Takefumi 1982 | JPN |00:21.41;00:44.30;01:08.10; 01:32.17

2 |[SEITZ Manuel 1993 | AUT |00:20.45;00:46.07;01:14.86; 01:43.24

3 |SEITZ Johannes 1995| AUT [00:23.91;00:50.01;01:17.31; 01:44.03
DSQ [SOMMER Patrick 1988 | DEN --:--.-- |Long apnea
Heat 2/5 Started at 09/08/13 10:37:20.14
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |[BADILLO ENRIQUEZ|Salvador Yered |1990| MEX [00:21.72;00:44.35;01:07.40; 01:30.63

2 |MIYAMOTO Yuji 1983 | JPN |00:21.30;00:43.87;01:07.61; 01:32.12

3 |VANDLIK Tomas 1989 | SVK [00:20.59;00:45.31;01:10.30; 01:34.92

4 |DURD Dominik 1994 | CRO |00:21.34;00:44.90;01:10.10; 01:35.23
DNS |[KAWEL Ahmed 1996 | TUN

Heat 3/5 Started at 09/08/13 10:42:10.27
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |[Notes

1 |[REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS (00:19.89;00:39.76;01:00.11; 01:21.41

2 |NAVA Andrea 1982 | ITA [00:18.81;00:39.22;00:59.92; 01:21.63

3 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER (00:20.05;00:40.76;01:01.90; 01:22.89

4 |ZHOU Weihang 1990 | CHN |00:20.18;00:41.51;01:03.56; 01:26.11

5 |SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985| POL (00:19.64;00:40.03;01:01.36; 01:26.13

6 |MEREZKO Anton 1992 | EST [00:19.86;00:41.70;01:04.03; 01:26.28

7 |TESAR Jan 1994 | CZE |(00:21.06;00:43.25;01:05.80; 01:28.04

8 |[SEZGIN Enis 1995| TUR |00:20.66;00:44.11;01:08.86; 01:32.96

Heat 4/5 Started at 09/08/13 10:50:16.61
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 |KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 | RUS |00:19.53;00:40.22;01:01.05; 01:22.62

2 [TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |00:19.29;00:39.22;01:00.56; 01:22.63

3 |OCAMPO Juan Fernando | 1994 | COL (00:19.41;00:40.28;01:00.90; 01:23.05

4 |LAUSCHUS Max 1990 | GER (00:19.77;00:40.64;01:01.97; 01:23.31

5 |STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 | UKR [00:20.26;00:41.61;01:02.64; 01:23.52

6 |STALEV Andrei 1989 | EST [00:19.88;00:41.43;01:04.14; 01:27.82

7 |IDESIC Michal 1991 | SVK (00:19.42;00:40.94;01:03.95; 01:28.86

8 |[LU Xiao 1993 | CHN |00:20.63;00:43.38;01:08.30; 01:32.46

Heat 5/5 Started at 09/08/13 10:55:15.89
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes

1 [KANYO Denes 1976 | HUN |00:19.42;00:40.24;01:01.13; 01:22.37

2 |FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA [00:19.58;00:40.37;01:01.87; 01:23.14

3 |VASILOPOULOS Anargyros 1989 | GRE (00:20.55;00:40.74;01:01.89; 01:24.28

4 |YOU Gyeongheon 1989 | KOR [00:20.56;00:42.17;01:03.60; 01:24.73

5 |SPANIHEL Petr 1995| CZE [00:20.14;00:41.63;01:04.05; 01:26.03

6 |[GRUBNIK Denis 1992 | UKR |00:21.31;00:44.42;01:04.98; 01:27.01

7 |TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 | TUR (00:19.79;00:42.58;01:06.34; 01:30.66

8 |LEONIDAS JUAN Romero Rivera |[1982| COL |00:20.09;00:42.76;01:06.37; 01:30.74

PABLO
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CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE E
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

2013

200 m SF M Final - Results

Ev.55 WR 1:20.37 FIGINI S. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 18:11:00.57
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |OCAMPO Juan Fernando |1994| COL (00:19.11;00:39.90;00:59.82; 01:20.61

2 |KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 | RUS |00:18.88;00:38.54;00:59.00; 01:21.14

3 |NAVA Andrea 1982 | ITA [00:18.27;00:38.23;00:59.02; 01:21.15

4 |REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |00:19.41;00:39.71;00:59.72; 01:21.41

5 |KANYO Denes 1976 | HUN [00:19.71;00:39.86;01:00.59; 01:21.46

6 |[KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER |00:19.56;00:39.92;01:00.55; 01:22.46

6 [TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |00:19.19;00:39.26;01:00.58; 01:22.46

8 |FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA [00:19.20;00:39.57;01:01.10; 01:23.59
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{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

Ev.55 WR 1:20.37 FIGINIS. (ITA) 19/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadro (ITA)

200 m SF M Final - Final Result Started at: 09/08/13 18:11:00.57
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |OCAMPO Juan Fernando |1994| COL (01:20.61 |Gold Medal

2 |KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 | RUS |01:21.14 |Silver Medal

3 |NAVA Andrea 1982 | ITA |01:21.15|Bronze Medal

4 |REZNIKOV Nikolai 1983 | RUS |01:21.41

5 [KANYO Denes 1976 | HUN (01:21.46

6 |KRITZLER Florian 1992 | GER |01:22.46

6 |TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios 1988 | GRE |01:22.46

8 |FIGINI Stefano 1987 | ITA |01:23.59
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Ev.49 WR 1:35.62
Heat 1/3

{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

N

L __\_9_:-”

2013

200 m BF M Heats - Results
IVANECT A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Started at 09/08/13 10:59:59.78

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes
1 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS |00:22.87;00:47.67;01:13.40; 01:39.05

2 |TAIRA Takuya 1989 | JPN |00:22.63;00:48.24;01:14.58; 01:40.70

3 |SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 | JPN |00:23.69;00:49.63;01:16.19; 01:42.01

4 |BUSTAMANTE Moises 1995| VEN |00:24.49;00:50.91;01:18.29; 01:45.66

5 |[SABOV Borys 1992 | UKR |00:23.07;00:48.54;01:15.88; 01:45.73

6 |REZIOUK Heythem 1994 | ALG |00:23.98;00:50.82;01:19.09; 01:48.82

7 |DAVLETBAEV Damir 1994 | KGZ |00:25.19;00:53.21;01:23.06; 01:53.29
Heat 2/3 Started at 09/08/13 11:04:49.49
Rnk |Surname Name Year | Nation [Laps Time [Notes
1 [KIM Gwang Mo 1989 | KOR |00:23.16;00:48.07;01:14.01; 01:39.30

2 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA |00:23.46;00:48.92;01:14.34; 01:39.95

3 |RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 | ITA |00:23.39;00:48.67;01:14.26; 01:40.00

4 |SZENES Matyas 1990 | HUN |00:23.53;00:48.64;01:14.33; 01:40.82

5 |MARINOS Evangelos 1987 | GRE [00:24.13;00:50.03;01:15.64; 01:42.06

6 |[EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 | LTU |00:24.00;00:51.30;01:20.36; 01:48.88
Heat 3/3 Started at 09/08/13 11:09:17.58
Rnk [Surname Name Year | Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |BECQ Clement 1990 | FRA |00:23.24;00:48.74;01:14.16; 01:38.71

2 [KOSINA Gergely 1996 | HUN |00:23.35;00:48.90;01:14.91; 01:40.28

3 |IVANETC Alexander 1987 | RUS |00:23.11;00:48.61;01:14.68; 01:40.62

4 |SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 | RUS |[00:23.31;00:48.86;01:15.17; 01:40.83

5 |FULOP Michal 1995| SVK |00:23.83;00:49.64;01:15.86; 01:42.59

6 |[SEKETIN Karlo 1995 | CRO |00:23.48;00:49.94;01:17.71; 01:45.28
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CONFEDERATRON R{ONDIALE
DS ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIOUES
WL UNDERWATIR FEDERATION i

200 m BF M Final - Results
Ev.56 WR 1:35.62 IVANECT A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 18:22:50.04
Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation |[Laps Time [Notes

1 |KOSINA Gergely 1996 | HUN |00:22.89;00:46.93;01:11.54; 01:36.07

2 |[GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS |00:22.84;00:47.04;01:12.21; 01:36.60

3 |IVANETC Alexander 1987 | RUS |00:22.19;00:46.69;01:12.14; 01:37.49

4 |KIM Gwang Mo 1989 | KOR |00:23.20;00:48.23;01:13.35; 01:37.98

5 |BECQ Clement 1990 | FRA [00:23.02;00:47.79;01:13.05; 01:38.10

6 [RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 | ITA |00:22.95;00:47.81;01:13.14; 01:38.64

7 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA [00:23.05;00:47.89;01:13.63; 01:39.37

8 |TAIRA Takuya 1989 | JPN (00:23.15;00:48.99;01:15.01; 01:40.84
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{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

Ev.56 WR 1:35.62 IVANECT A. (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

200 m BF M Final - Final Result Started at: 09/08/13 18:22:50.04

Rnk |Surname Name Year |Nation| Time |Notes

1 |KOSINA Gergely 1996 | HUN |01:36.07 |Gold Medal

2 |GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 | BLS [01:36.60 |Silver Medal
3 |IVANETC Alexander 1987 | RUS |01:37.49 |Bronze Medal
4 |KIM Gwang Mo 1989| KOR |01:37.98

5 |[BECQ Clement 1990 FRA [01:38.10

6 |RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 | ITA |01:38.64

7 |PEGORARO Andrea 1992 | ITA [01:39.37

8 |TAIRA Takuya 1989| JPN |01:40.84
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Ev.50 WR 2:37.80 CHINA (CHN) 23/07/09 KAOHSIUNG (CHN)

{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

N4

-

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

2013

4x100 m SF W Heats - Results

Heat 1/2 Started at 09/08/13 11:15:55.35
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |[RUSSIA 1. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS |00:20.18;00:41.67;01:01.20;01:22.38;01:42.24;02:03.96;02:23. | 02:45.24
2. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 63;
3. KONONOVA Elena
4. ILYUSHINA Vera
2 |CHINA 1. XU Yichuan CHN [00:20.96;00:42.26;01:01.54;01:22.99;01:43.02;02:05.21;02:23. | 02:45.87
2. LIU Simin 91;
3. HE Liping
4. LIN Yaqi
3 |GERMANY 1. MEISEL Hannah GER [00:20.64;00:43.30;01:03.60;01:26.10;01:45.96;02:07.49;02:27. | 02:49.15
2. STATZ Meike 17,
3. PILZ Sandra
4. VOGEL Patricia
4 |COLOMBIA 1. FERNANDEZ Grace COL |00:20.25;00:41.91;01:02.01;01:25.44;01:45.18;02:08.40;02:27. | 02:50.10
2. CIFUENTES Ana Maria 68;
3. PEREZ RUBIO Victoria
4. PEREZ RUBIO Kelli Ximena
5 |AUSTRIA 1. POLJANC Tanja AUT |00:23.52;00:48.53;01:10.39;01:34.90;01:57.17;02:21.41;02:43. | 03:07.76
2. CHUDZIK Julia 41;
3. KASTNER Anita
4. UNGER Eva Maria
Heat 2/2 Started at 09/08/13 11:23:01.60
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes
1 |UKRAINE 1. ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR |00:19.40;00:41.30;01:00.36;01:22.62;01:42.49;02:04.77;02:23. | 02:45.19
2. ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 76;
3. SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga
4. DYELOVA Kateryna
2 |KOREA 1. KIM Hyeon Jin KOR |00:20.15;00:42.06;01:06.89;01:29.80;01:48.77;02:10.74;02:30. | 02:51.96
2. MIN Kyungyoung 70;
3. KIM Bo Kyung
4. KIM Gain
3 |GREECE 1. KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina GRE |00:21.37;00:44.23;01:05.88;01:29.32;01:49.63;02:13.97;02:32. | 02:54.75
2. VASILOPOULOU Spyridoula 79;
Eleftheria
3. TSIKLI Anastasia
4. KTENA Sofia
4 |CZECH REPUBLIC [1. SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE |00:21.06;00:42.80;01:04.88;01:29.03;01:50.38;02:15.25;02:35. | 02:58.74
2. POLISENKA Beata 60;
3. SVOZILOVA Marketa
4. SLADECKOVA Barbora
5 |[TURKEY 1. ISICI Zuhre TUR  [00:21.59;00:45.04;01:06.21;01:29.88;01:51.59;02:15.92;02:34. | 02:59.45
2. HORASANLI Asli 04;
3. YUCEL Fatma Duygu
4. AKGUN Beste Tugcem
DSQ [ITALY ITA --i--.-- |Long apnea
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Ev.57 WR 2:37.80 CHINA (CHN) 23/07/09 KAOHSIUNG (CHN)

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

4x100 m SF W Final - Results

Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 18:36:28.25
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |[RUSSIA 1. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa RUS |00:18.82;00:39.66;00:58.61;01:19.20;01:38.21;01:59.54;02:17. | 02:38.46
2. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria 97,
3. KONONOVA Elena
4. ILYUSHINA Vera

2 |UKRAINE 1. ANTONIAK Anastasia UKR |00:19.17;00:40.39;00:59.35;01:20.75;01:39.47;02:01.17;02:18. | 02:39.82
2. ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta 93;
3. SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga
4. DYELOVA Kateryna

3 |KOREA 1. JANG Yesol KOR |00:19.38;00:40.75;01:00.77;01:22.73;01:40.95;02:02.20;02:20. | 02:41.63
2. YIM Mun Hyeon 96;
3. KIM Gain
4. KIM Bo Kyung

4 |CHINA 1. LIN Yaqi CHN |00:19.78;00:41.58;01:00.06;01:21.78;01:40.91;02:03.38;02:21. | 02:42.39
2. LIU Simin 54;
3. HE Liping
4. XU Huanshan

5 |[COLOMBIA 1. PEREZ RUBIO Victoria COL |00:19.43;00:41.91;01:01.93;01:25.79;01:44.61;02:06.26;02:25. | 02:46.70
2. CIFUENTES Ana Maria 19;
3. PEREZ RUBIO Kelli Ximena
4. FERNANDEZ Grace

6 |GREECE 1. KTENA Sofia GRE |00:19.36;00:41.46;01:01.82;01:23.74;01:45.13;02:08.34;02:27. | 02:51.26
2. KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina 49;
3. VASILOPOULOU Spyridoula
Eleftheria
4. TSIKLI Anastasia

7 |CZECH REPUBLIC |1. SVOZILOVA Zuzana CZE |00:21.79;00:44.24;01:05.95;01:30.69;01:52.03;02:17.35;02:37. | 03:00.44
2. POLISENKA Beata 55;
3. SVOZILOVA Marketa
4. SLADECKOVA Barbora

DSQ [GERMANY GER --:--.-- |Long apnea
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Ev.57 WR 2:37.80 CHINA (CHN) 23/07/09 KAOHSIUNG (CHN)

4x100 m SF W Final - Final Result

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

)

i

o

2013

Started at: 09/08/13 18:36:28.25

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Notes

1

DSQ

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

KOREA

CHINA

COLOMBIA

GREECE

CZECH REPUBLIC

GERMANY

. KRAVCHUK Vasilisa

. BARANOVSKAYA Valeria
. KONONOVA Elena

. ILYUSHINA Vera

ANTONIAK Anastasia
ARTIUSHENKO Margaryta
SHLYAKHOVSKA Olga
DYELOVA Kateryna

JANG Yesol
YIM Mun Hyeon
KIM Gain

KIM Bo Kyung

LIN Yaqi

. LIU Simin

HE Liping

XU Huanshan

PEREZ RUBIO Victoria
CIFUENTES Ana Maria
PEREZ RUBIO Kelli Ximena
FERNANDEZ Grace

KTENA Sofia

. KALOGEROPOULOU Konstantina
. VASILOPOULOU Spyridoula
Eleftheria

4. TSIKLI Anastasia

1. SVOZILOVA Zuzana

2. POLISENKA Beata

3. SVOZILOVA Marketa
4. SLADECKOVA Barbora

GNE FONE RONE FONE FONE RORE

RUS

UKR

KOR

CHN

COL

GRE

CZE

GER

02:38.46

02:39.82

02:41.63

02:42.39

02:46.70

02:51.26

03:00.44

Gold Medal

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

4x100 m SF M Final - Results

Ev.58 WR 2:20.81 RUSSIA (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
Heat 1/1 Started at 09/08/13 18:54:55.85
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |RUSSIA 1. KABANOV Pavel RUS |00:16.13;00:34.90;00:50.99;01:09.81;01:25.83;01:44.49;02:00. | 02:19.08 |[New WR
2. KAZANTSEV Aleksey 82;
3. BARABASH Andrey
4. KOKOREV Dmitriy

2 |ITALY 1. FUMAROLA Cesare ITA |00:16.68;00:35.28;00:51.73;01:10.17;01:26.86;01:45.85;02:01. | 02:19.80
2. FIGINI Stefano 82;
3. ZANARDI Kevin
4. NAVA Andrea

3 |COLOMBIA 1. FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio COL |00:16.51;00:35.81;00:51.90;01:11.14;01:27.00;01:45.77;02:01. | 02:20.51
2. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 88;
3. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan
Felipe
4. LEONIDAS JUAN PABLO Romero
Rivera

4 |UKRAINE 1. SYDORENKO Dmytro UKR (00:16.68;00:36.30;00:52.27;01:10.65;01:27.44;01:46.51;02:03. | 02:21.43
2. KONKOV Oleksandr 28;
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

5 |GREECE 1. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE [00:16.27;00:34.83;00:50.77;01:09.05;01:25.73;01:45.02;02:02. | 02:21.69
2. BALDWIN William Paul 56;
3. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
4. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

6 |KOREA 1. LEE Kwan Ho KOR (00:16.65;00:35.86;00:52.07;01:11.41;01:28.17;01:47.71;02:04. | 02:22.62
2. LEE Dong Jin 13;
3. NA Kyoungsoo
4. YOU Gyeongheon

7 |GERMANY 1. POSCHART Maxi GER |00:17.26;00:36.34;00:53.33;01:12.18;01:29.04;01:47.98;02:04. | 02:23.50
2. OEFNER Christoph 80;
3. MALKOWSKI Jan
4. LAUSCHUS Max

8 |CHINA 1. LI Hui CHN  |00:17.54;00:37.67;00:54.54;01:14.76;01:31.43;01:50.36;02:07. | 02:25.58
2. CEN Jinlong 07;
3. ZHOU Weihang
4. JIAN Ka
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Ev.58 WR 2:20.81 RUSSIA (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

4x100 m SF M Final - Final Result

{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

Started at: 09/08/13 18:54:55.85

Rnk

Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Notes

RUSSIA

ITALY

COLOMBIA

UKRAINE

GREECE

KOREA

GERMANY

CHINA

NIRRT

. KABANOV Pavel
. KAZANTSEV Aleksey
. BARABASH Andrey

KOKOREYV Dmitriy

. FUMAROLA Cesare

. FIGINI Stefano

. ZANARDI Kevin

. NAVA Andrea

. FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio
. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo
. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan

Felipe

4.

LEONIDAS JUAN PABLO Romero

Rivera

FONE RONE RONE RONE PONFE

. SYDORENKO Dmytro
. KONKOV Oleksandr
. STEPANCHUK Yevgen

GRUBNIK Denis

. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas

BALDWIN William Paul

. VASILOPOULQOS Anargyros
. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

LEE Kwan Ho
LEE Dong Jin
NA Kyoungsoo

. YOU Gyeongheon

POSCHART Maxi

. OEFNER Christoph

MALKOWSKI Jan
LAUSCHUS Max

LI Hui

. CEN Jinlong
. ZHOU Weihang
. JIAN Ka

RUS

ITA

CoL

UKR

GRE

KOR

GER

CHN

02:19.08

02:19.80

02:20.51

02:21.43

02:21.69

02:22.62

02:23.50

02:25.58

Gold Medal New WR

Silver Medal

Bronze Medal
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Ev.51 WR 2:20.81

{CMAS

CONFEDERATION RJONDIALE
s A TINTTES SUBAQUATIOVES

N

L __\_9_:-”

WIMELE UNDERWATIR FEDERATION

2013

4x100 m SF M Heats - Results

RUSSIA (RUS) 03/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2 Started at 09/08/13 11:30:56.13
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 [COLOMBIA 1. RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan COL |00:16.89;00:36.39;00:52.68;01:12.37;01:28.47;01:48.53;02:05. | 02:25.61
Felipe 91;
2. RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo
3. FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio
4. LEONIDAS JUAN PABLO Romero
Rivera

2 |KOREA 1. LEE Kwan Ho KOR (00:16.99;00:36.14;00:52.53;01:12.57;01:29.40;01:48.65;02:06. | 02:25.88
2. LEE Dong Jin 57,
3. NA Kyoungsoo
4. YOU Gyeongheon

3 |UKRAINE 1. SYDORENKO Dmytro UKR  |00:17.06;00:37.09;00:53.64;01:12.76;01:30.18;01:50.35;02:07. | 02:26.33
2. KONKOV Oleksandr 17;
3. STEPANCHUK Yevgen
4. GRUBNIK Denis

4 |GERMANY 1. MALKOWSKI Jan GER [00:17.67;00:36.92;00:54.73;01:13.88;01:30.96;01:51.03;02:07. | 02:27.26
2. POSCHART Maxi 99;
3. OSTROWSKY Jens Peter
4. OEFNER Christoph

5 |CHINA 1. LI Hui CHN [00:17.53;00:37.94;00:54.07;01:14.91;01:33.15;01:52.91;02:07. | 02:29.15
2. CEN Jinlong 39;
3. ZHOU Weihang
4. JIAN Ka

6 |[CZECH REPUBLIC |1.JAROLIM Jakub CZE |00:17.74;00:37.44;00:55.69;01:15.47;01:30.79;01:55.65;02:13. | 02:32.71
2. TESAR Jan 75;
3. CIMBUREK Josef
4. SPANIHEL Petr

7 |TURKEY 1. TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen TUR (00:18.99;00:39.58;01:00.47;01:23.00;01:43.11;02:03.59;02:14. | 02:43.59
2. GOZ Ali 92;
3. SEZGIN Enis
4. TAYFUR Hamit Taha

Heat 2/2 Started at 09/08/13 11:38:32.05
Rnk |Team Athletes Nation |Laps Time |Notes

1 |RUSSIA 1. SMIRNOV Evgeny RUS |00:17.43;00:36.77;00:53.50;01:12.68;01:29.56;01:50.01;02:05. | 02:25.71
2. KAZANTSEV Aleksey 95;
3. BARABASH Andrey
4. KABANOV Pavel

2 |ITALY 1. FUMAROLA Cesare ITA |00:17.87;00:37.37;00:54.77;01:15.07;01:32.05;01:51.55;02:08. | 02:27.62
2. CRISTOFARI Giona 55;
3. ZANARDI Kevin
4. FIGINI Stefano

3 |GREECE 1. KARETZOPOULOS Loukas GRE |00:18.02;00:37.09;00:54.29;01:13.70;01:32.61;01:51.54;02:10. | 02:29.44
2. BALDWIN William Paul 01;
3. VASILOPOULOS Anargyros
4. TSOUROUNAKIS Antonios

4 |FRANCE 1. COCHOU Nicolas FRA [00:17.28;00:37.14;00:55.27;01:15.86;01:34.76;01:54.19;02:10. | 02:29.68
2. LAHAYE Florian 82;
3. BERGERON Maxime
4. NOIR Alexandre

5 |ESTONIA 1. TOVER Nikolai EST (00:18.39;00:39.04;00:55.86;01:16.45;01:33.44;01:53.38;02:07. | 02:30.11
2. STALEV Andrei 50;
3. MEREZKO Anton
4. DROZDOV Aleksander

6 |JAPAN 1. IKEGUCHI Takao JPN  [00:18.23;00:38.05;00:57.36;01:20.04;01:34.80;02:01.69;02:11. | 02:40.31
2. MIYAMOTO Yuji 42;
3. KAKIZOE Takefumi
4. MASUDA Tsuneyuki

7 |AUSTRIA 1. PRASCH Patric AUT |00:19.53;00:41.68;01:01.33;01:22.91;01:41.89;02:03.68;02:20. | 02:44.58
2. SEITZ Manuel 34;
3. SEITZ Johannes
4. FEHERVARY Janos

8 |EGYPT 1. HESHAM Sedek EGY |00:19.35;00:40.53;00:59.13;01:20.74;01:41.59;02:03.89;02:23. | 02:45.42
2. KARIM Nader 20;
3. MOSTAFA Nail
4. MOHAMED EI Hassan
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